

---

## **materiale de constructii- PRIMARIA BUZOESTI**

I.D.: 78454885

---

Data publicarii	07.02.23	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.235,71 RON - 1.235,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1 COPEX FI 11 METALIC M 15 2.10 31.51 2 CABLU 3x1,5 M 20 3.78 75.63 3 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 2 2.52 5.04 4 TABLA MARO BUC 10 35.29 352.94 5 SURUB FORANT BUC 1 42.02 42.02 6 DOZA RAMIFICATIE BUC 1 3.78 3.78 7 DOZA RAMIFICATIE BUC 1 1.68 1.68 8 CABLU 2x1,5 M 8 2.52 20.17 9 COMUTATOR BUC 1 12.61 12.61 10 COLTAR ARCADA BUC 4 4.20 16.81 11 CT 127 BUC 1 43.70 43.70 12 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 1 92.44 92.44 13 PLINTA BUC 14 10.92 152.94 14 ACCESORII PLINTA BUC 28 1.68 47.06 15 PENSULA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 16 BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 6.72 13.45 17 GRATAR TRAFALLET BUC 1 2.94 2.94 18 MOX BUC 1 35.29 35.29 19 COLTAR CU PLASA 2,5m BUC 3 3.36 10.08 20 SPOT LED BUC 8 12.61 100.84 21 PENSULA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 22 MORSETE BUC 2 6.72 13.45 23 LAC PROTECTIE BUC 2 75.63 151.26

---